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Top 200 All-Time Masterpoint Earners

as at 30 September 2021
1 Michael Ware 8660.18 2001 58 10661.76
2 GrantlJarvis 6560.53 2770 78 9331.31
3 Ashley Bach 6961.81 1565 60 8527.41
4 Patrick Carter 5915.08 2397 79 8312.87
5 Richard Solomon 5298.34 2332 51 7630.85
6 AlanTurner 5101.63 2266 23  7367.86
7 lan Clayton 4186.78 3166 4 735282
8 Anthony Ker 4828.67 1834 74  6663.41
9 Alan Grant 4784.82 1690 61 6475.43
10 Wayne Burrows 4791.48 1570 73  6362.21
11 Graeme Stout 4318.04 2036 82 6354.86
12 BarryJones 4342.64 1928 46 6271.10
13 Arleen Schwartz 4075.54 1961 44  6036.98
14 Michael Cornell 4570.08 1372 48 5942.56
15 Bob Hurley 4115.36 1807 84  5923.20
16 Evelyn Hurley * 3979.92 1684 9 5664.01
17 Chris Ackerley 4129.89 1471 47  5601.36
18 Merle Marr * 3305.70 2146 35 5452.05
19 Jenny Millington 3927.48 1378 63 5306.11
20 Bruce Marr 3236.98 2056 44  5293.42
21 Stephen Blackstock 3246.22 1736 19 4982.41
22 Tom Jacob 3965.71 952 41  4918.12
23 Julie Atkinson 3391.62 1486 0 4877.62
24 Lynne Geursen 2473.01 2272 90 4745091
25 Blair Fisher 3505.11 1211 56 4716.67
26 Scott Smith 3351.90 1331 84  4683.74
27 Noel Woodhall 2930.05 1693 18 4623.23
28 Steve Boughey 3000.18 1621 62 4621.80
29 GeoTislevoll 3784.31 826 67 4610.98
30 Alister Stuck 2962.24 1641 37 4603.61
31 Michael Johnstone 2489.74 1995 28  4485.02
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Kenneth Yule
Lorraine Stachurski
Jan Cormack
Rodney Dravitzki
Peter Newell
Moss Wylie
John Skipper

lan Berrington
Michael Sykes
John Wignall
Peer Bach
Martin Reid
Kathy Yule

Doug Couchman
Paula Gregory
Jane Skipper
Jenna Gibbons
Andrew Tarbutt
Denis Humphries
Murat Genc
Jonathan Westoby
Bob Scott *

Jeff Thompson
Margaret Perley
Christine Wilson
Shirley Newton
Carol Richardson
Jenny Wilkinson
Stephen Henry
John Davidson
Cynthia Clayton
Malcolm Mayer
Barry Palmer
Tony Lenart
Anna Herries
Peter Benham *
Bobby Couchman
John Patterson
Gary Chen

Robin Young
Carol Minchin
Judy McLeod
Bruce Bell *
David Ackerley
Bev Smith *
Glenis Palmer
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2604.59
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2514.22
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2656.90
2555.55
1834.41
2609.68
2363.57
2345.06
2090.55
2113.91
1056.44
2669.19
2731.85
1697.24
1420.99
1774.78
1803.00
2523.77
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4473.73
4469.44
4360.67
4351.45
4351.16
4347.43
4322.55
4281.52
4274.51
4224.46
4214.47
4193.06
4145.48
4088.05
4061.53
4019.21
3968.67
3946.45
3944.96
3941.96
3919.46
3869.91
3858.93
3791.56
3786.88
3765.71
3765.40
3749.49
3748.35
3709.22
3699.87
3691.10
3672.38
3655.61
3589.12
3584.30
3575.86
3575.01
3537.86
3499.75
3417.54
3411.69
3410.00
3389.93
3338.85
3328.33
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Mindy Wu

Roy Kerr

Brett Glass
Elizabeth Fisher
Trevor Robb
Kathrin Boardman
Christine Gibbons
Darcy Preston *
Russell Wilson
Paul Freeland
Patrick D'Arcy
Anne Somerville
Max Morrison
Kate Davies
Tony Oberdries
Matt Brown

Jan Abel *

Ray Gruschow
Jeter Liu

Roger Minchin
Bob Grover
Norm Silcock
Nina Hewitt *
Jan Whyte

Sam Simpson
Lesley Quilty
Carol Wilkinson
Sandra Russell
Jo Simpson

Neil Stuckey
Patsy Walters
Douglas Russell
John Evitt *
Frances Sheehy
Antony Taylor *
Trudy Lange
Effie Gallie
Pamela Livingston
David Herries *
Charles Ker
Paula Boughey
George Wilkinson
Peter Delahunty
Jane Lennon
Peter McCaskill
Graeme Norman
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1928.15
2219.73
1925.13
2365.80
2003.21
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2226.77
2250.10
1962.53
1975.62
1592.04
2285.29
1580.67
2412.16
1624.71
1844.49
2351.82
1380.29
2012.40
1283.66
1841.10
1372.83
2049.06

946.44

997.28
1272.60
2116.26
1744.87
1072.85
1820.78
1681.01
1216.10
1798.36

815.25
1151.62
2170.66
1520.00
1979.78
1388.90
1051.16
1418.27
1819.92
1542.84
1804.19
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2023
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797
1312
1647
1279

873
1139

873

3264.59
3256.11
3250.32
3227.23
3226.54
3223.97
3200.16
3158.96
3140.39
3113.42
3070.93
3068.86
3067.96
3067.25
3035.50
3033.97
3021.71
3017.54
3010.89
3001.35
2994.97
2958.21
2939.88
2921.95
2914.18
2899.23
2893.56
2892.58
2884.33
2880.05
2879.87
2876.33
2874.31
2865.99
2842.36
2839.20
2833.94
2819.85
2801.00
2777.76
2701.07
2698.31
2697.32
2693.24
2682.27
2677.66
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Matthew Bristow *
Brian Ussher *
Michael Whibley
Judy Pawson
Karen Martelletti *
Lionel Wright *
Nick Jacob

Kay Nicholas

Sue Weal

Lesley Andrew
Stanley Abrahams
Russell Watt

Paul Hobbs *

Kris Wooles
Annette Henry
Eileen Horsman
Brian Cleaver

Jan Alabaster

Jim Jessep

Linda Cartner
Sandra Dravitzki
Michael Curry
Yuzhong Chen
Gary Foidl
Graham Wakefield
Nelson Procter
Lorraine Oliver
Sarah Green

JD Thompson *
Graeme Tuffnell
Ron Scott

Alan Doddridge
Andi Boughey
George Masters
Neil Dravitzki
Diana Lees

RR Hudson *
Bruce Hoffeins
Steph Jacob
Timothy Schumacher
Joan Waldvogel
Anita Thirtle
Margaret Hooson
Lynette Morgan
Wayne Benefield
Carolyn Yeomans

1796.64
1215.04
2389.15
1164.08
1406.56
1695.00
2299.79
1061.52
1531.24
1049.39
1520.78
1060.89
1033.76
1566.09
1689.19
1550.00
1712.58
1897.61
1566.48
1678.73
1627.47
1513.40
1457.16
1498.97
1657.36
1232.26
1109.80
1132.12
1271.00
1577.07

997.04
1203.59
1834.29
1677.62

929.35

792.65
1144.00
1034.50
1927.35
1767.28
1096.95

883.30

313.68

616.01

506.36
1058.01
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1450
275
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957
348
1568
1087
1566
1090
1549
1567
1033
889
1015
851
664
994
878
913
1015
1068
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848
1273
1391
1364
1225
912
1457
1230
582
735
1471
1590
1235
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395
533
1194
1403
1963
1654
1760
1207
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91
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23
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53
60
72
27
10
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2666.95
2665.31
2664.86
2659.93
2656.25
2652.00
2647.81
2629.71
2618.63
2615.47
2611.09
2610.26
2601.72
2599.46
2578.76
2565.78
2563.84
2561.73
2560.91
2557.48
2540.54
2529.36
2525.34
2516.25
2506.11
2505.38
2501.00
2496.65
2496.22
2489.65
2454.72
243412
2416.48
2413.16
2401.26
2383.54
2379.23
2329.37
2322.92
2300.86
2291.48
2286.90
2277.40
2270.28
2266.46
2265.63
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Owen Camp

Jo Clark

Gary Hanna *
Sandra Coleman
Colin Carryer
Robyn Freeman-Greene
Cheryl Winsor
Jeff Miller

Karen Cumpstone
Daphne Randle
Mairi Bristow
Maurice Carter
Nigel Kearney
John Pitts
Lindsey Guy
Barbara Fechney
Joanne Snowden *
John Knight
Gerry Palmer
Arthur Bennett
Sonia Crawford
Brian Beynon *
Howard Sadd *
Rachelle Pelkman
Liz Burrows

Rose Don

Murray Wood
Bruce Hemmons
Glenn Coutts
Brian Mace

Tony Fitzgerald

1284.79

656.38
1031.98
1270.28
1409.80
1324.64

642.49
1734.42
1392.95
1152.52
1537.05
1101.13
1276.06
1222.70
1108.40

967.73

792.97

552.06
1185.29

980.34

476.80

228.54

767.49
1525.74
1017.14
1522.38
1361.45
1110.74
1702.34
1459.86
1243.62

944
1571
1193

946

802

887
1552

458

792
1030

643
1078

872

918
1024
1163
1335
1574

940
1130
1623
1866
1325

562
1061

555

705

952

358

584

775

73
91

43
63
10
19

27
86
11
74
59
29
16
87
56
49
91
78
83
65
52
89
86
76

83
33
55

2229.52
2228.29
2225.00
2216.71
2212.43
2211.74
2194.68
2192.47
2184.98
2182.79
2180.91
2179.24
2148.80
2141.29
2132.69
2130.89
2128.84
2126.62
2125.78
2111.25
2100.58
2095.37
2093.14
2088.26
2079.03
2078.24
2067.21
2062.77
2061.17
2044.19
2019.17















e Deceased



